Listi yfir patttakendur i préfkjorum a vegum Samfylkingarinnar vegna alpingiskosninga 2013 og skil

beirra 4 upplysingum

Samfylkingin

Nafn

Amal Tamimi

Anna Margrét Gudjénsdaottir
Anna Sigridur Gudnadattir
Arna Ir Gunnarsdéttir
Arnar Gudmundsson

Arni Pall Arnason

Arni Ranar borvaldsson
Benedikt Bjarnason

Bergvin Oddsson

Bjorgvin Gudni Sigurdsson
Bjork Vilhelmsdottir
Bryndis Sigurdardaottir

Erna Indridadottir

Freyja Steingrimsdattir
Fridbjorg J Sigurjonsdottir
Geir Gudbrandsson
Gudbjartur Hannesson
Gudrun Erlingsddttir
Hannes Fridriksson

Helena buridur Karlsdottir
Helgi Hj6rvar

HIédis Sveinsddttir
Hrafnhildur Ragnarsdaottir
Hordur Rikhardsson
Ingdlfur Freysson

Jonina Rés Gudmundsdottir
Katrin Juliusdéttir

Kristin Erna Arnardéttir
Kristjan Ludvik Moller
Ludvik Geirsson

Magnus Orri Schram
Margrét Gaua Magnusdottir
Margrét Julia Rafnsdottir
Mérdur Arnason

Oddny Gudbjorg Hardardottir
Olafur pér Olafsson

Olina borvardardottir

Osk Vilhjalmsdéttir
Sigmundur Rdnarsson
Sigridur Ingibjorg Ingadottir
Skali pér Helgason

Soffia Sigurdardéttir

Stefan Rafn Sigurbjornsson
Teitur Atlason

Valgerdur Bjarnadottir
Orlygur Hnefill Jénsson
Ossur Skarphédinsson

Malanimer 12110044

Kjordeemi
Sudvestur
Reykjavik
Sudvestur
Sudur
Reykjavik
Sudvestur
Sudur
Nordvestur
Sudur
Sudur
Reykjavik
Sudur
Nordaustur
Reykjavik
Nordaustur
Sudvestur
Nordvestur
Sudur
Sudur
Nordaustur
Reykjavik
Nordvestur
Reykjavik
Nordvestur
Nordaustur
Nordaustur
Sudvestur
Sudur
Nordaustur
Sudvestur
Sudvestur
Sudvestur
Sudvestur
Reykjavik
Sudur
Sudur
Nordvestur
Reykjavik
Nordaustur
Reykjavik
Reykjavik
Sudur
Sudvestur
Reykjavik
Reykjavik
Nordaustur
Reykjavik

Kjordagur

9-10 nov.
16-17 nov.
9-10 nov.
16-17 nov.
16-17 nov.
9-10 nov.
16-17 nov.
12-19 nov.
16-17 nov.
16-17 nov.
16-17 nov.
16-17 nov.
9-10 nov.
16-17 nov.
9-10 nov.
9-10 nov.
12-19 nov.
16-17 nov.
16-17 nov.
9-10 nov.
16-17 nov.
12-19 nov.
16-17 nov.
12-19 nov.
9-10 nov.
9-10 nov.
9-10 nov.
16-17 nov.
9-10 nov.
9-10 nov.
9-10 nov.
9-10 nov.
9-10 nov.
16-17 nov.
16-17 nov.
16-17 nov.
12-19 nov.
16-17 nov.
9-10 nov.
16-17 nov.
16-17 nov.
16-17 nov.
9-10 nov.
16-17 nov.
16-17 nov.
9-10 nov.
16-17 nov.

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Dagsetning skila

Uppgjor

31.1.2013

11.2.2013

5.1.2013

4.2.2013

6.2.2013

27.12.2012

15.2.2013
12.2.2013

Yfirlysing
13.2.2013

19.11.2012
6.2.2013
3.12.2012

15.1.2013
7.2.2013
11.2.2013
15.1.2013
27.12.2012
11.2.2013

7.2.2013
23.11.2012
6.2.2013
3.12.2012
4.1.2013
19.12.2012
13.11.2012
23.11.2012
24.1.2013
12.2.2013
6.2.2013
23.11.2012
23.11.2012

14.1.2013
20.11.2012
15.11.2012

12.11.2012
3.12.2012

16.1.2013
8.1.2013
8.1.2013

11.1.2013

4.12.2012

3.1.2013
20.11.2012
17.1.2013
4.12.2012
29.1.2013
20.11.2012



